

CS No. 517109/16
Asha Dixit Vs. Pradeep Kumar Sharma & Ors.

16.01.2017

Present : Ms. Priyanka Dagar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Defendant No. 1 in person with Ld. Counsel Sh. Bijendra
Singh.
Defendant No. 2 in person.

Adjournment sought for filing of replication. Not opposed.
Be put up for filing of replication, if any, admission/denial of
documents and for framing of issues on 06.03.2017.

(SANJAY KHANAGWAL)
ADJ-03/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi / 16.01.2017