

CS No. 17109/16

12.03.2018

**Present: Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff.
Defendant No. 1 in person.
None for defendant No. 2.**

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today. As per the direction of Ld. Presiding Officer, matter be put up for the purpose fixed/further proceedings on 15.05.2018.

**Reader
12.03.2018**